v W

Position

Program Analyst
Custodian Il
Administrative Technician
Security Officer

Security Officer

Other Positions Held City
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Fleet Management
Fleet Management
Fleet Management
Fleet Management

Fleet Management

Total Wages

$88,278
$39,583
$26,973
$24,098
$11,290



