	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Analyst		Sacramento	Fleet Management	\$88,278
2.	Custodian II		Sacramento	Fleet Management	\$39,583
3.	Administrative Technician		Sacramento	Fleet Management	\$26,973
4.	Security Officer		Sacramento	Fleet Management	\$24,098
5.	Security Officer		Sacramento	Fleet Management	\$11,290